Project Name:
Date: Type:
Part Number:
LED POST TOP
FEATURES
DESCRIPTION
Aluminum housing & PC Lens
High and stable lumen output
Elegant & Efficient Design
Easy Installation & Maintenance
Dual Voltage 120-347V
50,000 Hours lifespan
5 Year Warranty
APPLICATIONS
Outdoor Parking
Pedestrian Path
Commercial Area
Shopping Mall
Custom colours available
SPECIFICATION
ORDER # MODEL# LUMENS
OUTPUTWATTS VOLTS BEAM
ANGLE
POWER
FACTORCCT CRI
R55001 60W 7260lm/w 120-347V 105° 4000K 70 0.92
0.92
0.92
RENO-RL21A-60W-40K
R55002 80W 9920lm/w 120-347V 105° 4000K 70RENO-RL21A-80W-40K
R55003 150W 18300lm/w 120-347V 105° 4000K 70RENO-RL21A-150W-40K
DIMENSION
INCH (mm)   17” 3/4"（450）
  2
9
1/
2"
（
65
0）
 Inner:3”（76）
LUMINOUS EMITTANCE
2090
4182
6270
10164
C0-C180 C90-C270
150
30
45
60
75
90
105105
120120
135135
150150
165165 180
15
30
45
60
75
90
The RENO Post Top Fixture provides high quality illumination
ideal for outdoor locations requiring energy-savings and a long
life which is great for both security and decorative post top
lighting for commercial applications such as parking lots or
large walkways or parks.